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Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 5. - 6.3.2015

Event 22 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
6.03.2015 - 10:47 Results
EER 4:15.46 LIIV-KULLA, Aivi Moscow (RUS) 16.02.1984
EER - 14 4:27.72 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Tallinn 6.03.2004
EER - 16 4:22.16 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Riga (LAT) 4.03.2005

Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Fina Pts

1. CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 4:49.16 565 13
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:47.12 38.18 250m: 3:01.76 37.18 350m: 4:14.55 35.88

100m: 1:08.94 36.67 200m: 2:24.58 37.46 300m: 3:38.67 36.91 400m: 4:49.16 34.61

2. TOLMATS, Laura 94 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 4:52.77 545 11
50m: 33.16 33.16 150m: 1:48.24 37.77 250m: 3:03.05 36.33 350m: 4:15.58 35.71

100m: 1:10.47 37.31 200m: 2:26.72 38.48 300m: 3:39.87 36.82 400m: 4:52.77 37.19

3. SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOP Swimclub 4:53.18 542 10
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:45.27 36.53 250m: 3:01.05 37.46 350m: 4:17.26 37.47

100m: 1:08.74 36.80 200m: 2:23.59 38.32 300m: 3:39.79 38.74 400m: 4:53.18 35.92

4. MARIPUU, Brita Maria 01 TOP Swimclub 4:55.98 527 9
50m: 31.84 31.84 150m: 1:45.26 37.18 250m: 3:02.31 38.07 350m: 4:19.72 38.20

100m: 1:08.08 36.24 200m: 2:24.24 38.98 300m: 3:41.52 39.21 400m: 4:55.98 36.26

5. SAAR, Meribel 00 TOP Swimclub 4:56.53 524 8
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:47.04 37.65 250m: 3:03.58 38.46 350m: 4:19.34 37.85

100m: 1:09.39 36.96 200m: 2:25.12 38.08 300m: 3:41.49 37.91 400m: 4:56.53 37.19

6. HUERDEN, Sarah 01 TOP Swimclub 4:59.05 511 7
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:47.10 37.79 250m: 3:04.53 38.44 350m: 4:22.02 38.08

100m: 1:09.31 37.15 200m: 2:26.09 38.99 300m: 3:43.94 39.41 400m: 4:59.05 37.03

7. KUETT, Kelly 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 4:59.56 508 6
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:47.84 38.22 250m: 3:06.05 39.37 350m: 4:23.67 38.52

100m: 1:09.62 36.98 200m: 2:26.68 38.84 300m: 3:45.15 39.10 400m: 4:59.56 35.89

8. SNUROVA, Julia 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:01.28 500 5
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:49.18 38.29 250m: 3:05.86 38.93 350m: 4:23.98 39.52

100m: 1:10.89 37.08 200m: 2:26.93 37.75 300m: 3:44.46 38.60 400m: 5:01.28 37.30

9. LINT, Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 5:07.85 468 4
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:51.25 39.64 250m: 3:10.55 40.00 350m: 4:30.35 40.56

100m: 1:11.61 37.76 200m: 2:30.55 39.30 300m: 3:49.79 39.24 400m: 5:07.85 37.50

10. VIIDAS, Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 5:08.67 465 3
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:51.57 38.75 250m: 3:10.37 38.88 350m: 4:30.46 39.24

100m: 1:12.82 39.22 200m: 2:31.49 39.92 300m: 3:51.22 40.85 400m: 5:08.67 38.21

11. SALISTE, Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 5:09.15 462 2
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:53.41 39.73 250m: 3:12.89 39.37 350m: 4:31.93 39.00

100m: 1:13.68 38.62 200m: 2:33.52 40.11 300m: 3:52.93 40.04 400m: 5:09.15 37.22

12. KAUL, Susannah 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 5:11.11 454 1
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:54.67 40.45 250m: 3:14.80 40.39 350m: 4:34.23 39.83

100m: 1:14.22 39.06 200m: 2:34.41 39.74 300m: 3:54.40 39.60 400m: 5:11.11 36.88

13. POLLISINSKI, Kirke 00 Spordiklubi Shark 5:11.65 451
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:50.84 39.31 250m: 3:11.82 40.73 350m: 4:32.98 40.24

100m: 1:11.53 38.81 200m: 2:31.09 40.25 300m: 3:52.74 40.92 400m: 5:11.65 38.67

14. DANILOV, Margaret 99 Keila Swimclub 5:15.00 437
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:53.79 40.44 250m: 3:15.36 40.99 350m: 4:36.11 40.22

100m: 1:13.35 38.39 200m: 2:34.37 40.58 300m: 3:55.89 40.53 400m: 5:15.00 38.89

15. RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 Spa Viimsi Tervis 5:16.41 431
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:52.21 39.82 250m: 3:14.09 40.79 350m: 4:36.60 40.71

100m: 1:12.39 38.95 200m: 2:33.30 41.09 300m: 3:55.89 41.80 400m: 5:16.41 39.81

16. LAURSON, Kaetlin 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi5:19.14 420
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:55.89 40.90 250m: 3:18.36 40.33 350m: 4:39.82 39.82

100m: 1:14.99 40.17 200m: 2:38.03 42.14 300m: 4:00.00 41.64 400m: 5:19.14 39.32
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Event 22, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Fina Pts

17. VARVAS, Laura-Lotte 01 TOP Swimclub2 5:22.95 406
50m: 34.91 34.91 200m: 2:36.20 1:21.68 400m: 5:22.95 1:22.40

100m: 1:14.52 39.61 300m: 4:00.55 1:24.35

18. LEBEDEVA, Kristina 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi5:23.24 404
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:57.51 42.51 250m: 3:22.02 42.89 350m: 4:45.49 41.93

100m: 1:15.00 39.85 200m: 2:39.13 41.62 300m: 4:03.56 41.54 400m: 5:23.24 37.75

19. SAVILA, Gerli 00 Spordiklubi Shark 5:23.59 403
50m: 36.07 36.07 150m: 1:58.65 42.18 250m: 3:22.09 42.87 350m: 4:45.83 41.83

100m: 1:16.47 40.40 200m: 2:39.22 40.57 300m: 4:04.00 41.91 400m: 5:23.59 37.76

20. NURK, Lisanne 01 Keila Swimclub 5:23.99 402
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:59.69 42.10 250m: 3:22.69 41.01 350m: 4:44.72 40.36

100m: 1:17.59 41.81 200m: 2:41.68 41.99 300m: 4:04.36 41.67 400m: 5:23.99 39.27

21. KUKK, Hanna-Maria 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 5:25.16 397
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:55.40 42.45 250m: 3:21.61 43.64 350m: 4:45.78 41.83

100m: 1:12.95 39.72 200m: 2:37.97 42.57 300m: 4:03.95 42.34 400m: 5:25.16 39.38

22. PROKOFJEVA, Jana 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 5:29.25 383
50m: 35.87 35.87 150m: 1:58.68 42.33 250m: 3:23.84 42.51 350m: 4:47.93 41.51

100m: 1:16.35 40.48 200m: 2:41.33 42.65 300m: 4:06.42 42.58 400m: 5:29.25 41.32

23. JAOMAA, Janeli 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 5:37.04 357
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:59.98 43.66 250m: 3:27.75 44.18 350m: 4:54.72 42.88

100m: 1:16.32 40.80 200m: 2:43.57 43.59 300m: 4:11.84 44.09 400m: 5:37.04 42.32

24. POLLISINSKI, Kaisa 02 Spordiklubi Shark 5:40.17 347
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 2:04.15 43.71 250m: 3:31.85 43.85 350m: 4:58.02 41.60

100m: 1:20.44 43.79 200m: 2:48.00 43.85 300m: 4:16.42 44.57 400m: 5:40.17 42.15

25. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 5:57.73 298
50m: 38.29 38.29 150m: 2:07.86 45.09 250m: 3:40.75 46.00 350m: 5:13.71 45.46

100m: 1:22.77 44.48 200m: 2:54.75 46.89 300m: 4:28.25 47.50 400m: 5:57.73 44.02


